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CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. 109

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton:

Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Apollo Mobile Homes Limited Apollo Homes Limited HN. 202535 11/5/92
Chedwood Lifestyle Limited North Ridge Lifestyle Limited HN. 527047 10/6/92
David Lyttle Aluminium Centre Limited Dave Lyttle Aluminium Centre Limited HN. 521449 26/5/92
Harris & Owsley Engineering Limited Waikato Engineering Limited HN. 201328 25/5/92
Low Holdings Limited Lake Plaza Hotel Rotorua Limited HN. 194888 29/4/92
Lake Finance Limited Mr Cash Limited HN. 200604 16/6/92
Pitcher Enterprises Limited Napier Veterinary Clinic Limited HN. 522022 5/6/92
Polydrum International Limited Karval Holdings Limited HN. 278333 4/6/92
Premium Service Limited Thames Lumber Products Limited HN. 501385 9/6/92
Pairangi Orchard Limited Surmont Limited HN. 200744 10/6/92
Rotorua Orchid Gardens Limited Rodel Corporation Limited HN. 206712 29/5/92
Sabol Holdings Limited Jolly Green Panel Shop Limited HN. 515141 12/6/92
Saks & Such Limited Accompany Limited HN. 274834 15/6/92
Travel Time (Dinsdale) Limited Travel Time (Waikato) Limited HN. 442875 29/5/92
Unicom Enterprises Limited Greeny International Marketing Limited HN. 199711 26/5/92
Zedco No. 9 Limited J McDermott Builders Limited HN. 542860 3/6/92
Zedco No. 10 Limited Forestry Investments (NZ) Limited HN. 542862 10/6/92
Zachary’s Mens Boutique Limited Zachary’s Clothing Company Limited HN. 202609 22/6/92
dJ. E. JONES, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
cc6256
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Napier:
Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Te Onepu Helicopters Limited Te Onepu Holdings Limited NA. 165792 2/6/92
Gimblett Road Vineyard Limited Twyford Vineyard Limited NA. 521558 2/6/92
South Pacific Blue Water Challenge Limited Dacma Designs Limited NA. 474312 27/5/92
Dendon No. 5 Limited Star Fish Exports Limited NA. 535263 15/6/92
Lockyers Sports Supplies Limited Taradale Sportsworld Limited NA. 161405 15/6/92
Jankat No. 31 Limited W & V Jeffery Limited NA. 541670 18/6/92
Shelfish No. 9 Limited Treeways 2000 Limited NA. 443635 26/6/92
The Northern Roller Milling Company Limited Goodman Fielder Mills (NZ) Limited NA. 163341 29/6/92
Panacea Medical Service Company Limited Baycare Medical (Hawkes Bay) Limited NA. 362332 30/6/92
I & S Coleman Limited Commercial Trade Limited NA. 162769 30/6/92
J. A. MASTERS, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
cc6258

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name

Pyrenees Enterprises Limited

Fairview Contracting Limited

Daytime Security Services Limited

Anarron Finance Limited

Juliet Number One Limited

The Dominion Construction Company Limited
Deeco Services Limited

Ubana Investments Limited
Giblaw Formations No. 139 Limited
Teppanyaki House Limited

C A Leishman Solicitors Nominee Company
Limited

Glance Entrprises Limited

Berndorf Holdings Limited

Abdias Properties Limited

Academy Of Home And Desktop Video
Production Limited

Computer Consumables Direct Limited

T G Shelf Two Limited

Halsbury Investments Limited

Giblaw Formations No.142 Limited

Chinese Medicine Centre Limited

Ararata Holdings Limited

New Name

Re-Mark-It Limited

Kapi-Mana Aluminium Limited

Halspil Consultants Limited

1.C.B. Retaining Walls Limited

Morris & Colpus Limited

Deeco Services Limited

The Dominion Construction Company
Limited

Advanced Food Technologies Limited

Winstone Speciality Products Limited

Fujiyama Teppanyaki Japanese Restaurant
Limited

Lower Hutt Law Centre Solicitors Nominee
Company Limited

“Cackles’”’ Co-Operative Company Limited

TGI Holdings Limited

Grand Central (NZ) Limited

Award Video Production Limited

Imaging Solutions Limited

Carlton Dental Centre Limited

Upper Hutt Car Sales Limited
Chandler Copy Limited

Sheppard Group New Zealand Limited
Sanpro Industries Limited

Company
No.

WN. 524675
WN. 435244
WN. 337907
WN. 034411
WN. 520266
WN. 003533
WN. 547956

WN. 546355
WN. 543964
WN. 526954

WN. 5628950

WN. 542875
WN. 454119
WN. 545277
WN. 543160

WN. 502510
WN. 531661
WN. 545755
WN. 550476
WN. 456777
WN. 552570

Date of
Change

1/7/92
2/7/92
1/7/92
1/7/92
29/6/92
30/6/92
30/6/92

30/6/92
26/6/92
26/6/92

30/6/92

30/6/92
22/6/92
26/6/92
22/6/92

22/6/92
22/6/92
8/7/92
8/7/92
8/7/92
8/7/92



