cc6258

CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton:

Notice is hereby given that the following nam	ie changes have been entered on the Kegister o	t Companies at Hami	ton:
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Apollo Mobile Homes Limited	Apollo Homes Limited	HN. 202535	11/5/92
Chedwood Lifestyle Limited	North Ridge Lifestyle Limited	HN. 527047	10/6/92
David Lyttle Aluminium Centre Limited	Dave Lyttle Aluminium Centre Limited	HN. 521449	26/5/92
Harris & Owsley Engineering Limited	Waikato Engineering Limited	HN. 201328	25/5/92
Low Holdings Limited	Lake Plaza Hotel Rotorua Limited	HN. 194888	29/4/92
Lake Finance Limited	Mr Cash Limited	HN. 200604	16/6/92
Pitcher Enterprises Limited	Napier Veterinary Clinic Limited	HN. 522022	5/6/92
Polydrum International Limited	Karval Holdings Limited	HN. 278333	4/6/92
Premium Service Limited	Thames Lumber Products Limited	HN. 501385	9/6/92
Pairangi Orchard Limited	Surmont Limited	HN. 200744	10/6/92
Rotorua Orchid Gardens Limited	Rodel Corporation Limited	HN. 206712	29/5/92
Sabol Holdings Limited	Jolly Green Panel Shop Limited	HN. 515141	12/6/92
Saks & Such Limited	Accompany Limited	HN. 274834	15/6/92
Travel Time (Dinsdale) Limited	Travel Time (Waikato) Limited	HN. 442875	29/5/92
Unicom Enterprises Limited	Greeny International Marketing Limited	HN. 199711	26/5/92
Zedco No. 9 Limited	J McDermott Builders Limited	HN. 542860	3/6/92
Zedco No. 10 Limited	Forestry Investments (NZ) Limited	HN. 542862	10/6/92
Zachary's Mens Boutique Limited	Zachary's Clothing Company Limited	HN. 202609	22/6/92
J. E. JONES, Assistant Registrar of Companie	es.		cc6256
Notice is hereby given that the following name	e changes have been entered on the Register o	f Companies at Napie	
		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Te Onepu Helicopters Limited	Te Onepu Holdings Limited	NA. 165792	2/6/92
Gimblett Road Vineyard Limited	Twyford Vineyard Limited	NA. 521558	2/6/92

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Te Onepu Helicopters Limited	Te Onepu Holdings Limited	NA. 165792	2/6/92
Gimblett Road Vineyard Limited	Twyford Vineyard Limited	NA. 521558	2/6/92
South Pacific Blue Water Challenge Limited	Dacma Designs Limited	NA. 474312	27/5/92
Dendon No. 5 Limited	Star Fish Exports Limited	NA. 535263	15/6/92
Lockyers Sports Supplies Limited	Taradale Sportsworld Limited	NA. 161405	15/6/92
Jankat No. 31 Limited	W & V Jeffery Limited	NA. 541670	18/6/92
Shelfish No. 9 Limited	Treeways 2000 Limited	NA. 443635	26/6/92
The Northern Roller Milling Company Limited	Goodman Fielder Mills (NZ) Limited	NA. 163341	29/6/92
Panacea Medical Service Company Limited	Baycare Medical (Hawkes Bay) Limited	NA. 362332	30/6/92
I & S Coleman Limited	Commercial Trade Limited	NA. 162769	30/6/92
I A MASTERS Assistant Posistrar of Compa	niac		

J. A. MASTERS, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Pyrenees Enterprises Limited	Re-Mark-It Limited	WN. 524675	1/7/92
Fairview Contracting Limited	Kapi-Mana Aluminium Limited	WN. 435244	2/7/92
Daytime Security Services Limited	Halspil Consultants Limited	WN. 337907	1/7/92
Anarron Finance Limited	I.C.B. Retaining Walls Limited	WN. 034411	1/7/92
Juliet Number One Limited	Morris & Colpus Limited	WN. 520266	29/6/92
The Dominion Construction Company Limited	Deeco Services Limited	WN. 003533	30/6/92
Deeco Services Limited	The Dominion Construction Company Limited	WN. 547956	30/6/92
Ubana Investments Limited	Advanced Food Technologies Limited	WN. 546355	30/6/92
Giblaw Formations No. 139 Limited	Winstone Speciality Products Limited	WN. 543964	26/6/92
Teppanyaki House Limited	Fujiyama Teppanyaki Japanese Restaurant Limited	WN. 526954	26/6/92
C A Leishman Solicitors Nominee Company Limited	Lower Hutt Law Centre Solicitors Nominee Company Limited	WN. 528950	30/6/92
Glance Entrprises Limited	"Cackles" Co-Operative Company Limited	WN. 542875	30/6/92
Berndorf Holdings Limited	TGI Holdings Limited	WN. 454119	22/6/92
Abdias Properties Limited	Grand Central (NZ) Limited	WN. 545277	26/6/92
Academy Of Home And Desktop Video Production Limited	Award Video Production Limited	WN. 543160	22/6/92
Computer Consumables Direct Limited	Imaging Solutions Limited	WN. 502510	22/6/92
T G Shelf Two Limited	Carlton Dental Centre Limited	WN. 531661	22/6/92
Halsbury Investments Limited	Upper Hutt Car Sales Limited	WN. 545755	8/7/92
Giblaw Formations No.142 Limited	Chandler Copy Limited	WN. 550476	8/7/92
Chinese Medicine Centre Limited	Sheppard Group New Zealand Limited	WN. 456777	8/7/92
Ararata Holdings Limited	Sanpro Industries Limited	WN. 552570	8/7/92